1.00 1  675.0084469M  750.008  75.00MENS T-SHIRT  ODDYBOY 1921  750.00

1.00 2  432.0082227M  480.008  48.00MENS LOWER  GLOSTER ACTIVE  480.00

1.00 3  805.5077822L  895.008  89.50MENS HOODY  D NO 1  895.00

1.00 4  751.5082856L  835.008  83.50MENS T-SHIRT  ALDRICH WLID CR  835.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2664.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

296.00  2664.00Total  2960.00